
  



  



North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 
Selection List  

for Admission into B.Sc. Course 
Session: 2022-2023  

 
Category: Open (Merit List) 

 
SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 

1 NLC228572913 Hiranmoyee Dutta 96.8 484 
2 NLC225628437 Abhipriya Raj  Chutia 95.8 479 
3 NLC223619074 Plabita Hazarika 94.8 474 
4 NLC221934567 Parikhit Neog 94.6 473 
5 NLC224387102 Lylatul  Shekh 94.2 471 
6 NLC221983072 Pradipta Nath 94 470 
7 NLC229016258 Dipankar Morang 94 470 
8 NLC229182453 Manjit Upadhyaya 93.6 468 
9 NLC227395201 Khilgreece Sarmah 93.4 467 

10 NLC222185360 Rashmita  Rijal 93.4 467 
11 NLC222105698 Hritwika Baruah 93.2 466 
12 NLC224109385 Robson Pegu 93 465 
13 NLC220728591 Abhispa Dutta 93 465 
14 NLC221579632 Nilotpal  Dutta 93 465 
15 NLC224821590 Debashis Borah 92.8 464 
16 NLC225240817 Kunal  Das 92.6 463 
17 NLC224085631 Gubindra Chandra  Doley 91.6 458 
18 NLC229485073 Ankur Saikia 91.6 458 
19 NLC223928175 Dayananda  Mili 91.4 457 
20 NLC225961073 Towhida Begum 91.4 457 
21 NLC223945128 Hitesh Chamuah 91.4 457 
22 NLC228425630 Nabarun Gogoi 91.4 457 
23 NLC222867593 Amal Krishna Hazarika 91.2 456 
24 NLC222786914 Chayanika Gogoi 91.2 456 
25 NLC226709521 Mohan Jyoti Sarmah 90.8 454 
26 NLC221805276 Vivek  Pegu 90.6 453 
27 NLC220475231 Neeha Gogoi 90.4 452 
28 NLC220416259 Gobinda Mondal 90.4 452 
29 NLC221893576 Sanjoy Sarmah 90.2 451 
30 NLC228731604 Nayan Jyoti Hazarika 90.2 451 
31 NLC226328041 Surabhi Borgohain 90 450 
32 NLC222809371 Bhargav  Borpatra Gohain 89.8 449 
33 NLC226297015 Sabnam Ahmed 89.8 449 
34 NLC226304982 Hridayananda Gogoi 89.6 448 
35 NLC220294871 Misbahul Firdaus 89.4 447 
36 NLC221740928 Jilmil  Gogoi 89.4 447 
37 NLC220918346 Bastav  Duwarah 89.4 447 
38 NLC221897634 Mondeep Phukan 89.2 446 



39 NLC220351284 Moumita Das 89.2 446 
40 NLC229756302 Nayan Nirban Nath 89 445 
41 NLC226917208 Nitish Kumar Doley 88.4 442 
42 NLC224072839 Rupjyoti Phukan 88.2 441 
43 NLC224168709 Farhiz  Akhtar 88 440 
44 NLC220762854 Roj Ahmed 88 440 
45 NLC224695327 Shabnami Khanam Ansari 87.8 439 
46 NLC223486097 Piya Mitra 87.6 438 
47 NLC223264915 Mituban Saikia 87.4 437 
48 NLC225690873 Anupam Chutia 87.4 437 
49 NLC222678305 Lakhi  Bori 87.4 437 
50 NLC223542768 Probin Dhakal 87.2 436 
51 NLC227805631 Gautam Boruah 87.2 436 
52 NLC222471539 Prayashi Chetia 87 435 
53 NLC228310546 Luit Pratim Das 86.8 434 
54 NLC223280567 Manabjyoti Chutia 86.8 434 
55 NLC220725148 Daradi  Saikia 86.6 433 
56 NLC229245036 Smriti Sahu 86.6 433 
57 NLC221756329 Don Kar 86.6 433 
58 NLC227213986 Bornali  Gogoi 86.4 432 
59 NLC226782341 Sah Nowaj  Ahmed 86.4 432 
60 NLC227952348 Raktim Ranjan Handique 86.4 432 
61 NLC222948306 Saraswati Pradhan 86.4 432 
62 NLC221285647 Amar  Kumbang 86.4 432 
63 NLC224638790 Prodeep  Kutum 86.2 431 
64 NLC222840751 Khireswar Boruah 86.2 431 
65 NLC228659234 Jumi Borgohain 86.2 431 
66 NLC224590182 Khushbu Sah 86 430 
67 NLC226718342 Dipsikha Sonowal 86 430 
68 NLC220973658 Arindom Phukan 85.8 429 
69 NLC222067548 Juli Narah 85.6 428 
70 NLC220879214 Donipol Ligira 85.6 428 
71 NLC224107836 Rustom Kumbang 85.6 428 
72 NLC225913468 Bismita  Borah 85.6 428 
73 NLC221349275 Bimala Sarmah 85.6 428 
74 NLC220486721 Sakil Mustaque 85.4 427 
75 NLC229014752 Dhiraj Dutta 85.4 427 
76 NLC227340218 Bithika  Kakati 85.4 427 
77 NLC226871540 Krishna Dev  Saikia 85.4 427 
78 NLC229012637 Afruza  Begum 85.2 426 
79 NLC221590732 Devojyoti  Pegu 85.2 426 
80 NLC229710368 Babul Hussain 85.2 426 
81 NLC225329601 Ripon  Moyong 85.2 426 
82 NLC224396187 Niaz Jyoti Doley 85.2 426 
83 NLC227649512 Mousumi Sarmah 85 425 
84 NLC227935806 Chinmoi Saikia 85 425 



85 NLC222785639 Sharfaa Baruah 85 425 
86 NLC221630254 Ikramul Hussain 84.8 424 
87 NLC223450921 Sushmita Pegu 84.8 424 
88 NLC229485621 Sumon Baruah 84.6 423 
89 NLC225328419 Pankaj  Boruah 84.6 423 
90 NLC220258169 Ankur Bhuyan 84.4 422 
91 NLC225763904 Suryashree  Sarmah 84.2 421 
92 NLC225014327 Ramiz Ahmed Baruah 84.2 421 
93 NLC221467538 Geetimollika Saikia 84.2 421 
94 NLC223176580 Monuranjan Konwar 84 420 
95 NLC220157943 Nanda Murti Deori 84 420 
96 NLC228713204 Pankaj Borah 83.8 419 
97 NLC222197658 Anushka  Borah 83.8 419 
98 NLC221260493 Pinakshree Duarah 83.6 418 
99 NLC224610352 Esther Doley 83.6 418 

100 NLC228470532 Binoyraj Konwar 83.6 418 
101 NLC227249863 Chandrupal Dutta 83.4 417 
102 NLC225879013 Tulumoni  Doley 83.4 417 
103 NLC223748516 Chiraj Hazarika 83.4 417 
104 NLC223487056 Pinku  Saikia 83.2 416 
105 NLC225219483 Manash  Biswakarma 83.2 416 
106 NLC228457692 Tanisha Chetry 83.2 416 
107 NLC225730619 Munmoni Doley 83 415 
108 NLC225849701 Supriya Doley 83 415 
109 NLC223652078 Lutu Patir 83 415 
110 NLC224127503 Jyoti Kumari Sharma 83 415 
111 NLC226349781 Milton Titari Borah 83 415 
112 NLC227659320 Sankujyoti  Nath 82.8 414 
113 NLC223059172 Jyoti Basumatary 82.8 414 
114 NLC222764193 Karan Pegu 82.8 414 
115 NLC220912745 Boideep Bikash Kaman 82.8 414 
116 NLC224571986 Kabindra Taid 82.8 414 
117 NLC224081239 Pulu Pegu 82.6 413 
118 NLC229617253 Sumi Pegu 82.6 413 
119 NLC222061973 Devokrishna Panging 82.6 413 
120 NLC229172368 Vaishnavi  Doley 82.4 412 
121 NLC223462597 Bonoshree Hazarika 82.4 412 
122 NLC229687015 Sameer Changmai 82.4 412 
123 NLC225263849 Nilim Kumar Borah 82.2 411 
124 NLC222165403 Akash Rajkhowa 82.2 411 
125 NLC221523496 Begum Shenan Afruj 82.2 411 
126 NLC223018975 Bhairab Bhuyan 82.2 411 
127 NLC229286704 Manisha Kuli 82 410 
128 NLC225416279 Sumi Das 82 410 
129 NLC222053894 Nabadeep Boruah Sonowal 82 410 
130 NLC229705186 Dheeraj Deka 82 410 



131 NLC222581670 Dipanjali Dihingia 82 410 
132 NLC229752048 Nihar Kaushik Sajati 82 410 
133 NLC224812930 Pratima Devi 82 410 
134 NLC224589071 Lalita Patir 81.8 409 
135 NLC227510896 Subhan Das 81.8 409 
136 NLC221397605 Bastav Pegu 81.8 409 
137 NLC221450876 Sourov Jyoti  Saikia 81.8 409 
138 NLC227628345 Mridu Pallab Gogoi 81.8 409 
139 NLC224687529 Debanga Raj Sarmah 81.8 409 
140 NLC225879024 Ram  Pegu 81.8 409 
141 NLC223890215 Baisnabi  Borah 81.6 408 
142 NLC228930614 Karina Doley 81.6 408 
143 NLC228057236 Mrigakhi Chetia 81.6 408 
144 NLC226352987 Licha Moni Doley 81.6 408 
145 NLC229842750 Prasujya Phukon 81.4 407 
146 NLC223790681 Joya Kutum 81.4 407 
147 NLC225689074 Biswajit Goorh 81.2 406 
148 NLC222410789 Chinmoy Saikia 81.2 406 
149 NLC228912304 Shristi Borah 81.2 406 
150 NLC228351602 Achinta Nayan Bora 81 405 
151 NLC229710346 Aditya Saikia 81 405 
152 NLC228712935 Baby Patir 81 405 
153 NLC226253498 Anisha  Boruah 81 405 
154 NLC226904728 Karuna Gogoi 81 405 
155 NLC226591274 Bulindra  Pegu 81 405 
156 NLC226594321 Bhabani  Pegu 80.8 404 
157 NLC229462183 Niharika Saikia 80.8 404 
158 NLC225471682 Bastab Boruah 80.8 404 
159 NLC229150827 Dibya Doley 80.8 404 
160 NLC228759261 Punsang  `Pegu 80.8 404 
161 NLC226879045 Diya Nag 80.8 404 
162 NLC223491257 Arunabh Saikia 80.8 404 
163 NLC220861425 Deva Krishna Chamuah 80.8 404 
164 NLC227180354 Rimli Phukan 80.6 403 
165 NLC224837091 Kunaljit Doley 80.6 403 
166 NLC226053891 Simi Gohain Boruah 80.6 403 
167 NLC228632759 Umananda  Taid 80.4 402 
168 NLC223875264 Sewali Hazarika 80.4 402 
169 NLC221083657 Niha Sonowal 80.4 402 
170 NLC226314795 Pinangku  Gogoi 80.4 402 
171 NLC227862904 Monuj Kumar Padi 80.4 402 
172 NLC225031679 Neha  Gupta 80.4 402 
173 NLC222931670 Tinku Phukan 80.2 401 
174 NLC221695238 Ashim Mili 80.2 401 
175 NLC224326108 Biswas Kumar  Pegu 80.2 401 
176 NLC228267910 Benimadhab Baruah 80 400 



177 NLC223980157 Chema Kumari 80 400 
178 NLC225821904 Bikash  Saikia 80 400 
179 NLC224253671 Pranab Pegu 79.8 399 
180 NLC226841729 Chalu Swargiary 79.8 399 
181 NLC226935842 Nampo Kangkan Pegu 79.8 399 
182 NLC229837641 Isha Konwar 79.8 399 
183 NLC223415720 Rushma Sonowal 79.8 399 
184 NLC224963287 Moyuri Sonowal 79.8 399 
185 NLC225603712 Kiran Kumar Saikia 79.8 399 
186 NLC228405721 Basanta Kumar Doley 79.8 399 
187 NLC227315682 Amit Doley 79.6 398 
188 NLC226321789 Kaustav Kishor  Dutta 79.6 398 
189 NLC224609821 Hansharaj Pegu 79.6 398 
190 NLC220651943 Rahul Khanikar 79.6 398 
191 NLC226352017 Elclin Taid 79.4 397 
192 NLC229718265 Rupanjali Marang 79.4 397 
193 NLC228279013 Ujjal Pegu 79.4 397 
194 NLC223612849 Pranab Jyoti Hazarika 79.4 397 
195 NLC220375894 Chandrika Payeng 79.4 397 
196 NLC225243917 Pinku Bhuyan 79.2 396 
197 NLC220613759 Khushi Gupta 79.2 396 
198 NLC223945017 Devyansh Dutta 79.2 396 
199 NLC225804219 Purusuttom Pegu 79.2 396 
200 NLC225967380 Ashish Sahu 79.2 396 
201 NLC225207381 Geetamoni Saikia 79 395 
202 NLC223469280 Diganta Saikia 79 395 
203 NLC225027931 Bhargab Jyoti  Gautam 78.8 394 
204 NLC226530947 Hena Daimary 78.8 394 
205 NLC221439578 Himashree Gogoi 78.8 394 
206 NLC225412703 George  Pegu 78.6 393 
207 NLC224097165 Humen Borgohain 78.6 393 
208 NLC221456098 Ukrosen Doley 78.4 392 
209 NLC227310629 Tinjong Taye 78.4 392 
210 NLC228023145 Mayuri Jimey 78.4 392 
211 NLC221867205 Diksha Hazarika 78.4 392 
212 NLC227908412 Bhartashree  Gogoi 78.4 392 
213 NLC225016327 Suhani Jhawar 78.4 392 
214 NLC220984176 Bittu Kumar Gupta 78.2 391 
215 NLC223652104 Dimbadhar Kaman 78.2 391 
216 NLC228036172 Chayanika  Pradhan 78.2 391 
217 NLC224890521 Bhargav Gogoi 78 390 
218 NLC227613480 Ruksana  Afruj 78 390 
219 NLC220732986 Indeswar Pegu 78 390 
220 NLC224796315 Kalyan Deep Borgohain 78 390 
221 NLC228932046 Debasish Konwar 78 390 
222 NLC229143276 Dasharath  Panging 77.8 389 



223 NLC222761840 Sourav  Handique 77.8 389 
224 NLC221457896 Amlan Gogoi 77.8 389 
225 NLC221847659 Bitupon Pegu 77.8 389 
226 NLC223082146 Rupjyoti Giri 77.8 389 
227 NLC226175843 Banashree  Saikia 77.6 388 
228 NLC222493670 Kampana  Paw 77.4 387 
229 NLC227092461 Udit Nayan  Kalita 77.4 387 
230 NLC225738064 Paramananda Gogoi 77.4 387 
231 NLC229134765 Ajoy Sonowal 77.2 386 
232 NLC229615204 Jatin Gogoi 77.2 386 
233 NLC222695301 Uday  Thapa 77.2 386 
234 NLC225213698 Arindam  Dutta 77.2 386 
235 NLC227840269 Akash Boruah 77.2 386 
236 NLC220896725 Ankuran Saikia 77.2 386 
237 NLC224625791 Chajana  Doley 77 385 
238 NLC228091573 Janardan Borah 77 385 
239 NLC222907638 Debojyoti  Doley 77 385 
240 NLC227548692 Ripon Doley 76.8 384 
241 NLC229416573 Diganta Bhuyan 76.8 384 
242 NLC229580213 Ranjan Bhuyan 76.8 384 
243 NLC227380692 Sanjib Nath 76.6 383 
244 NLC227523809 Koushik Dutta 76.6 383 
245 NLC229238765 Raghav Saikia 76.6 383 
246 NLC229648203 Emon Borah 76.6 383 
247 NLC228250173 Jimi Boruah 76.6 383 
248 NLC223917482 Suman Sahil  Pegu 76.6 383 
249 NLC227180953 Kaustav Hazarika 76.4 382 
250 NLC228259167 Banamali Thengal 76.4 382 
251 NLC228495630 Topojit Permey 76.4 382 
252 NLC228139452 Nichan Dutta 76.2 381 
253 NLC229502468 Binisha Borah Thengal 76.2 381 
254 NLC225708623 Alishma Patir 76.2 381 
255 NLC222918635 Nichan Dutta 76.2 381 
256 NLC226248319 Luku Dutta 76 380 
257 NLC220612783 Niraj Samudra Gogoi 76 380 
258 NLC227831042 Vivek Pradhan 76 380 
259 NLC225276491 Gourabh  Saikia 76 380 
260 NLC224057826 Jekon Newton  Mili 76 380 
261 NLC221392068 Karabi  Phukan 76 380 
262 NLC222198045 Nibedita Sonowal 75.8 379 
263 NLC224731825 Umma Hafsa Begum 75.6 378 
264 NLC226895430 Usharani Guiday 75.6 378 
265 NLC227306854 Pankaj Phukan 75.6 378 
266 NLC220934751 Kangkana Hazarika 75.6 378 
267 NLC226948320 Jigyashee Dutta 75.6 378 
268 NLC223701286 Naina  Biswakarma 75.4 377 



269 NLC228412056 Pankaj Patir 75.4 377 
270 NLC228529760 Jemi Hazarika 75.4 377 
271 NLC222758610 Rishma Pegu 75.4 377 
272 NLC226783520 Jabed Ali 75.4 377 
273 NLC224293168 Maini  Doley 75.4 377 
274 NLC223645029 Happy Tamuli 75.2 376 
275 NLC222560197 Sarah  Chintey 75.2 376 
276 NLC227328065 Gourob Jyoti Saikia 75.2 376 
277 NLC223826951 Saptadeep Dutta 75.2 376 
278 NLC222934706 Bikashjyoti  Konch 75.2 376 
279 NLC229407825 Bhagyarani Gogoi 75.2 376 
280 NLC226071854 Nimikha Noni Hazarika 75 375 
281 NLC229526310 Abhinash Gogoi 75 375 
282 NLC225836471 Dristirani Borah 75 375 
283 NLC226584279 Alpana Sarma 75 375 
284 NLC220918253 Anju  Konch 75 375 
285 NLC221690258 Santanu Koushik Boruah 75 375 
286 NLC227496102 Kabita Taye 75 375 
287 NLC225764129 Bhumika  Doley 75 375 
288 NLC225897624 Purnima Thengal 74.6 373 
289 NLC229510832 Liza Bora 75 373 
290 NLC227063492 Shankar Kakoti  Saikia 74.6 373 
291 NLC228153274 Sabin Saikia 74.6 373 
292 NLC224732891 Bismita Pegu 74.6 373 
293 NLC227564319 Kapildev Borah Thengal 74.6 373 
294 NLC228176329 Dipankar  Konwar 74.4 372 
295 NLC228253601 Hemchandra Pegu 74.4 372 
296 NLC223706985 Bhodai  Pegu 74.4 372 
297 NLC223652418 Dhiraj Kaushik  Gogoi 74.2 371 
298 NLC226274805 Manash Jyoti Hazarika 74.2 371 
299 NLC222749856 Deep  Khaklary 74.2 371 
300 NLC227312968 Deepshikha  Boruah 74.2 371 
301 NLC224073165 Bhaity Taid 74.2 371 
302 NLC221786034 Nisha Baruah 74 370 
303 NLC223264957 Asfika Khatoon 74 370 
304 NLC221936847 Rishab  Doley 74 370 
305 NLC221358426 Deepika Sharma 74 370 
306 NLC222749501 Satyaranjan  Panging 73.8 369 
307 NLC220791423 Abhru Bania 73.8 369 
308 NLC226589273 Mahendra Narah 73.8 369 
309 NLC224730658 Dimpol  Gogoi 73.8 369 
310 NLC222675301 Roshni Devi 73.6 368 
311 NLC226540137 Nani Madhab Konch 73.6 368 
312 NLC227659324 Priyashri Dutta 73.6 368 
313 NLC222197048 Puspa Pegu 73.6 368 
314 NLC220864175 Nani Madhab  Konch 73.6 368 



 
 
 

Category: Open (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC222584791 Paragjyoti Phukan 73.4 367 
2 NLC226351792 Chinmay Pratim Konwar 73.4 367 
3 NLC224152837 Purbasha Mitra 73.4 367 
4 NLC221584927 Pawan  Pegu 73.4 367 
5 NLC227034862 Kardug Moni Pegu 73.4 367 
6 NLC223617590 Hriti Ranjan  Karki 73.4 367 
7 NLC226052371 Saumik Mallik 73.4 367 
8 NLC225479130 Bijita Das 73.2 366 
9 NLC227143052 Jyotish Taid 73.2 366 

10 NLC226034517 Babudhar Taye 73.2 366 
11 NLC225347680 Chidananda Hazarika 73.2 366 
12 NLC220295468 Ritisha Kashyap 73.2 366 
13 NLC229281436 Himanta Doley 73 365 
14 NLC221234578 Himanshu Konwar 73 365 
15 NLC222614075 Abhijit Saikia 73 365 
16 NLC226374851 Tina Pegu 73 365 
17 NLC221264379 Luhit Taye 73 365 
18 NLC225701629 Sri Manab Jyoti Gogoi 72.8 364 
19 NLC222376084 Kiraj Pegu 72.8 364 
20 NLC228540739 Shivangi Sonowal 72.8 364 
21 NLC225348970 Sadeep  Pegu 72.6 363 
22 NLC228165730 Syed Irshad Jahan 72.6 363 
23 NLC220621745 Jyotishmoy Dihingia 72.6 363 
24 NLC228125043 Aniban  Patir 72.6 363 
25 NLC222938076 Arunanshu  Saikia 72.6 363 
26 NLC225718239 Pritam Chutia 72.6 363 
27 NLC229057824 Chidananda Regon 72.6 363 
28 NLC226497530 Pooja Adhikari 72.6 363 
29 NLC221034679 Arunav Boruah 72.6 363 
30 NLC229480635 Priyanka Mech 72.6 363 
31 NLC227682395 Torun Doley 72.6 363 
32 NLC229514623 Dristi Dolakasharia 72.6 363 
33 NLC220153297 Kangkana Saikia 72.6 363 
34 NLC224190835 Migang Kumbang 72.4 362 
35 NLC222517604 Manash Pran Saikia 72.4 362 
36 NLC224537269 Trishna Dutta 72.4 362 
37 NLC224039762 Elisha Pegu 72.4 362 
38 NLC224310926 Shaktiman Panging 72.4 362 

315 NLC225908317 Priyangini Borah 73.6 368 
316 NLC223251784 Ajaharul Islam 73.6 368 



39 NLC221506374 Shobnam Suhana Begum 72.4 362 
40 NLC220692184 Bahniman Dutta 72.4 362 
41 NLC223412579 Udeepta  Rajkhowa 72.2 361 
42 NLC220617293 Parvish  Lagachu 72.2 361 
43 NLC222093785 Pranjol Horo 72.2 361 
44 NLC220794312 Himangshu Kashyap Boruah 72.2 361 
45 NLC220982567 Raihana Sultana Parbin 72.2 361 
46 NLC221709534 Manash Pratim  Konwar 72.2 361 
47 NLC223649207 Mayuri Sonowal 72.2 361 
48 NLC220268471 Himanshu Borah 72.2 361 
49 NLC221358602 Amarjyoti Borah 72 360 
50 NLC223425719 Jagritri  Saikia 72 360 
51 NLC226538912 Priyanka Rajak 72 360 
52 NLC222051798 Runal  Doley 72 360 
53 NLC224910625 Robi Mili 72 360 
54 NLC220971465 Kamal Luchan Borah 72 360 
55 NLC227016289 Annupriya Kumari 72 360 
56 NLC225916024 Ankur  Boruah 71.8 359 
57 NLC221629748 Dipiksha Das 71.8 359 
58 NLC223279108 Ditimoni Sonowal 71.6 358 
59 NLC226159840 Manashjyoti Neog 71.6 358 
60 NLC226489701 Gargi Sonowal 71.6 358 
61 NLC222175408 Suchinta Kumar Sen 71.6 358 
62 NLC229843025 Pranjit  Hazarika 71.4 357 
63 NLC224307891 Tribeni  Saikia 71.4 357 
64 NLC224371298 Biswa Ranjan Mili 71.4 357 
65 NLC222316587 Rahul Gogoi 71.4 357 
66 NLC225089621 Pratiksha Konch 71.4 357 
67 NLC229305247 Jyotishman Hazarika 71.4 357 
68 NLC227346251 Santanu  Doley 71.4 357 
69 NLC224753218 Lipika Sonowal 71.2 356 
70 NLC229160837 Kukil Gogoi 71.2 356 
71 NLC224690587 Banasree Saikia 71.2 356 
72 NLC225791206 Akash  Hazarika 71.2 356 
73 NLC223415926 Shruti Verbee Boruah 71.2 356 
74 NLC222381076 Sasangku Chetia 71.2 356 
75 NLC221789245 Trishna Doley 71.2 356 
76 NLC223906157 Ractim Sonowal 71.2 356 
77 NLC225249617 Pratyush Priam Kashyap 71.2 356 
78 NLC222530491 Krishna Kanta Handique 71.2 356 
79 NLC222614035 Jimbabu  Narzary 71.2 356 
80 NLC223845762 Prapti Saikia 71 355 
81 NLC220265987 Sonia Doley 71 355 
82 NLC226290475 Sikhamoni Dutta 71 355 
83 NLC225617430 Himashri Boiragi 71 355 
84 NLC229651823 Ramayan Panging 71 355 



85 NLC221493607 Sharmistha Dutta 70.8 354 
86 NLC223498657 Gaurangajyoti Dihingia 70.8 354 
87 NLC221763549 Rishma Patir 70.8 354 
88 NLC229314572 Jugal Hazarika 70.8 354 
89 NLC227950428 Jyotishmoy Das 70.8 354 
90 NLC222045831 Jagat Chandra Narah 70.6 353 
91 NLC228713605 Pradyumnya Das 70.6 353 
92 NLC221706284 Khagen Doley 70.6 353 
93 NLC220264951 Kasturi Tamuli Boruah 70.6 353 
94 NLC220986437 Parchi Buragohain 70.4 352 
95 NLC226429317 Buddhiman Mili 70.4 352 
96 NLC223095472 Richa Soren 70.4 352 
97 NLC227304829 Anshumita Hazarika 70.4 352 
98 NLC221576940 Nibir  Chutia 70.4 352 
99 NLC229520164 Sujata Kumari 70.4 352 

100 NLC220759632 Monjit Doley 70.4 352 
101 NLC228916025 Trishna Borah 70.4 352 
102 NLC227521963 Luna Gogoi 70.4 352 
103 NLC224386012 Jamir Ali 70.2 351 
104 NLC224618752 Pulak  Borgohain 70.2 351 
105 NLC223194657 Agam Pegu 70.2 351 
106 NLC222731850 Munu Pegu 70.2 351 
107 NLC224569078 Ritu Raj Boruah 70.2 351 
108 NLC225120647 Madhujya Boruah 70.2 351 
109 NLC227612839 Dip Jyoti Das 70.2 351 
110 NLC221306275 Biplab Medak 70 350 
111 NLC221742590 Papu  Mili 70 350 
112 NLC221340958 Bhairab Das 69.8 349 
113 NLC221053697 Daisy Panging 69.8 349 
114 NLC228679402 Kushal Pegu 69.8 349 
115 NLC222437850 Tina Handique 69.8 349 
116 NLC225387291 Pallabi Kutum 69.8 349 
117 NLC223274169 Junmoni  Pegu 69.6 348 
118 NLC227862541 Gayatri Panging 69.6 348 
119 NLC224957018 Dibyajyoti Doley 69.6 348 
120 NLC224950328 Nayanjyoti Gogoi 69.6 348 
121 NLC222537186 Girja Prasad Chetry 69.6 348 
122 NLC226840523 Monuj Borah 69.6 348 
123 NLC224890531 Kalpita  Saikia 69.6 348 
124 NLC224153729 Aluk Sarmah 69.4 347 
125 NLC229456723 Pranjit Tiru Kakoti 69.4 347 
126 NLC224179283 Dulal Konch 69.4 347 
127 NLC227065931 Karan Chungkrang 69.2 346 
128 NLC225241870 Sudarshan Dutta 69.2 346 
129 NLC221309642 Sachin Gogoi 69.2 346 
130 NLC227390452 Debanga Raj  Saikia 69 345 



131 NLC223780514 Vivek  Mazumdar 69 345 
132 NLC221958436 Smita  Taye 69 345 
133 NLC220734986 Aditya Kumar Dutta 69 345 
134 NLC220463197 Ankur Jyoti Gam 69 345 
135 NLC221560789 Chayanika  Pawe 69 345 
136 NLC221953467 Priyanku Pratim Pawe 69 345 
137 NLC225493126 Madhab  Doley 69 345 
138 NLC225892417 Manjil Protim  Nath 68.8 344 
139 NLC220645317 Chandra Kala Devi 68.8 344 
140 NLC223092548 Monmayuri Saikia 68.8 344 
141 NLC224357609 Paplu Boruah 68.8 344 
142 NLC224567382 Lakhinandan  Dutta 68.6 343 
143 NLC227061824 Manash Pratim  Gogoi 68.6 343 
144 NLC229134780 Pinajani Patir 68.6 343 
145 NLC226359704 Pallabi Bhattacharyya 68.6 343 
146 NLC228290617 Rajkumar Taid 68.6 343 
147 NLC229740138 Monuroma  Doley 68.6 343 
148 NLC229726580 Krishna Kanta Payeng 68.6 343 
149 NLC227380264 Ritusmita Baruah 68.4 342 
150 NLC229647821 Bikram Borah 68.4 342 
151 NLC228267394 Chandrani Goswami 68.4 342 
152 NLC227546213 Biswajit Bhuyan 68.2 341 
153 NLC222074986 Mitrajyoti  Phukan 68.2 341 
154 NLC228725903 Tinku Saikia 68.2 341 
155 NLC221698372 Simi Narah 68.2 341 
156 NLC226295834 Kitish Patgiri 68.2 341 
157 NLC222391748 Bharti Chetry 68.2 341 
158 NLC220568749 Sunmoni Kaman 68.2 341 
159 NLC225096472 Ashim Mili 68.2 341 
160 NLC220741369 Dimpal  Bora 68.2 341 
161 NLC220678594 Rogan  Konch 68 340 
162 NLC221067548 Biswajit Dutta 68 340 
163 NLC226910578 Mrinal Jyoti  Mili 68 340 
164 NLC222573169 Debashis  Bharali 68 340 
165 NLC223514986 Shine  Lagachu 68 340 
166 NLC229653847 Manuj Handique 68 340 
167 NLC228705346 Barbie Neog 67.8 339 
168 NLC226274139 Biplab Saikia 67.8 339 
169 NLC228039671 Rakesh Doley 67.8 339 
170 NLC227960825 Uday Das 67.8 339 
171 NLC220241689 Navadra  Doley 67.6 338 
172 NLC228430791 Nilakhi Bhuyan 67.6 338 
173 NLC229736054 Nikumoni Gogoi 67.6 338 
174 NLC225639048 Alok Sona 67.6 338 
175 NLC224801265 Anupam  Gupta 67.6 338 
176 NLC226495238 Uditya  Borah 67.6 338 



177 NLC222307514 Rohit Hang Rai 67.4 337 
178 NLC229520764 Dharitri  Pegu 67.4 337 
179 NLC224517236 Bikash  Pegu 67.4 337 
180 NLC228309471 Bhgyashree Buragohain 67.4 337 
181 NLC228236945 Himangshu Dutta 67.4 337 
182 NLC221834029 Aqib  Kamran 67.4 337 
183 NLC229203875 Karishma Das 67.4 337 
184 NLC223674589 Nurjahan Begum 67.2 336 
185 NLC220876953 Sasanka  Boruah 67.2 336 
186 NLC229057683 Gourav Sarmah 67.2 336 
187 NLC222305168 Bitu  Doley 67.2 336 
188 NLC221936285 Bitupan Das 67.2 336 
189 NLC224029513 Naba Jyoti Borah 67.2 336 
190 NLC224819703 Analisha Deuri 67.2 336 
191 NLC222316048 Tuhina  Chiring Phukan 67.2 336 
192 NLC224136728 Prem Sonowal 67.2 336 
193 NLC225718203 Pankaj Jyoti Borah 67.2 336 
194 NLC220781523 Biswajeet  Pegu 67.2 336 
195 NLC220872196 Man Mohan Gogoi 67 335 
196 NLC225931867 Parismita  Gogoi 67 335 
197 NLC223170924 Sourav Jyoti Das 67 335 
198 NLC222847659 Gayatri Dutta 67 335 
199 NLC221926578 Paban Gogoi 67 335 
200 NLC227804935 Parismita Saikia 67 335 
201 NLC222137685 Rahul Doley 66.8 334 
202 NLC222869154 Upasana Sneha Neog 66.8 334 
203 NLC221987405 Nishita Sonowal 66.8 334 
204 NLC223452816 Anish Das 66.8 334 
205 NLC228179530 Dettymoni Doley 66.8 334 
206 NLC221467250 Surajit Debnath 66.8 334 
207 NLC220623791 Lakhyajyoti Nath 66.6 333 
208 NLC225374829 Pahi Borah 66.6 333 
209 NLC224279815 Dima Sonowal 66.6 333 
210 NLC221078265 Pollab  Sharma 66.4 332 
211 NLC224528970 Imran  Hussain 66.4 332 
212 NLC221805237 Borasha Rani  Sonowal 66.4 332 
213 NLC227142365 Chiranjib  Deka 66.2 331 
214 NLC229182460 Chumpee  Borah 66.2 331 
215 NLC225061283 Debasish Dutta 66.2 331 
216 NLC228193064 Nikumoni Pegu 66.2 331 
217 NLC227360285 Piku  Chutia 66 330 
218 NLC228249615 Spriha Sahu 66 330 
219 NLC222901478 Hirak Jyoti Chetia 66 330 
220 NLC228917652 Silaboti Taid 65.8 329 
221 NLC223057941 Angshuman Jyoti Gogoi 65.8 329 
222 NLC228169457 Triluson  Sonowal 65.8 329 



223 NLC225749602 Kangkana  Doley 65.8 329 
224 NLC228179526 Rahul  Adhikari 65.8 329 
225 NLC223185270 Simanta  Borah 65.8 329 
226 NLC224761325 Sumi Pameh 65.8 329 
227 NLC224673915 Ankit Pandit 65.8 329 
228 NLC226740385 Suruj Gogoi 65.8 329 
229 NLC224213065 Debashree  Saikia 65.8 329 
230 NLC222347106 Kaustavmoni Saikia 65.8 329 
231 NLC223654179 Uddipta  Hazarika 65.6 328 
232 NLC229538614 Abhijit Sahu 65.6 328 
233 NLC221482063 Vishal Pegu 65.6 328 
234 NLC223128670 Gitartha  Saikia 65.6 328 
235 NLC223926154 Rajlakhi Konch 65.6 328 
236 NLC229846703 Bishal Prasad 65.6 328 
237 NLC223846529 Jasharaj Borgohain 65.6 328 
238 NLC223041769 Lakhi Prashad Boruah 65.4 327 
239 NLC221962750 Puspa Pegu 65.4 327 
240 NLC221608924 Nirupom Hajong 65.4 327 
241 NLC224689021 Parishmita Boruah 65.2 326 
242 NLC226524973 Ankit  Rajkhowa 65.2 326 
243 NLC226745293 Elbart  Mili 65.2 326 
244 NLC220138425 Gapal Subba 65.2 326 
245 NLC225179643 Bashabananda Kaman 65.2 326 
246 NLC228509321 Srimanto Boro 65 325 
247 NLC223215084 Bishakha Pegu 65 325 
248 NLC223287590 Dipuranjan Pachani 65 325 
249 NLC225390761 Rasananda Taid 65 325 
250 NLC225490762 Chinmoyee Gogoi 65 325 

 
 
 

Category: OBC (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC222584791 Paragjyoti Phukan 73.4 367 
2 NLC226351792 Chinmay Pratim Konwar 73.4 367 
3 NLC224152837 Purbasha Mitra 73.4 367 
4 NLC223617590 Hriti Ranjan  Karki 73.4 367 
5 NLC225347680 Chidananda Hazarika 73.2 366 
6 NLC221234578 Himanshu Konwar 73 365 
7 NLC222614075 Abhijit Saikia 73 365 
8 NLC225701629 Sri Manab Jyoti Gogoi 72.8 364 
9 NLC220621745 Jyotishmoy Dihingia 72.6 363 

10 NLC222938076 Arunanshu  Saikia 72.6 363 
11 NLC225718239 Pritam Chutia 72.6 363 
12 NLC226497530 Pooja Adhikari 72.6 363 



13 NLC229514623 Dristi Dolakasharia 72.6 363 
14 NLC220153297 Kangkana Saikia 72.6 363 
15 NLC222517604 Manash Pran Saikia 72.4 362 
16 NLC223412579 Udeepta  Rajkhowa 72.2 361 
17 NLC222093785 Pranjol Horo 72.2 361 
18 NLC220794312 Himangshu Kashyap Boruah 72.2 361 
19 NLC221709534 Manash Pratim  Konwar 72.2 361 
20 NLC220268471 Himanshu Borah 72.2 361 
21 NLC221358602 Amarjyoti Borah 72 360 
22 NLC223425719 Jagritri  Saikia 72 360 
23 NLC220971465 Kamal Luchan Borah 72 360 
24 NLC225916024 Ankur  Boruah 71.8 359 
25 NLC229843025 Pranjit  Hazarika 71.4 357 
26 NLC224307891 Tribeni  Saikia 71.4 357 
27 NLC222316587 Rahul Gogoi 71.4 357 
28 NLC225089621 Pratiksha Konch 71.4 357 
29 NLC229160837 Kukil Gogoi 71.2 356 
30 NLC224690587 Banasree Saikia 71.2 356 
31 NLC222381076 Sasangku Chetia 71.2 356 
32 NLC222530491 Krishna Kanta Handique 71.2 356 
33 NLC226290475 Sikhamoni Dutta 71 355 
34 NLC221493607 Sharmistha Dutta 70.8 354 
35 NLC223498657 Gaurangajyoti Dihingia 70.8 354 
36 NLC229314572 Jugal Hazarika 70.8 354 
37 NLC220264951 Kasturi Tamuli Boruah 70.6 353 
38 NLC220986437 Parchi Buragohain 70.4 352 
39 NLC223095472 Richa Soren 70.4 352 
40 NLC221576940 Nibir  Chutia 70.4 352 
41 NLC227521963 Luna Gogoi 70.4 352 
42 NLC224618752 Pulak  Borgohain 70.2 351 
43 NLC224569078 Ritu Raj Boruah 70.2 351 
44 NLC225120647 Madhujya Boruah 70.2 351 
45 NLC222437850 Tina Handique 69.8 349 
46 NLC224950328 Nayanjyoti Gogoi 69.6 348 
47 NLC222537186 Girja Prasad Chetry 69.6 348 
48 NLC226840523 Monuj Borah 69.6 348 
49 NLC224890531 Kalpita  Saikia 69.6 348 
50 NLC224179283 Dulal Konch 69.4 347 
51 NLC221309642 Sachin Gogoi 69.2 346 
52 NLC220734986 Aditya Kumar Dutta 69 345 
53 NLC225892417 Manjil Protim  Nath 68.8 344 
54 NLC223092548 Monmayuri Saikia 68.8 344 
55 NLC224357609 Paplu Boruah 68.8 344 
56 NLC227061824 Manash Pratim  Gogoi 68.6 343 
57 NLC229647821 Bikram Borah 68.4 342 
58 NLC222074986 Mitrajyoti  Phukan 68.2 341 



59 NLC222391748 Bharti Chetry 68.2 341 
60 NLC220741369 Dimpal  Bora 68.2 341 
61 NLC220678594 Rogan  Konch 68 340 
62 NLC221067548 Biswajit Dutta 68 340 
63 NLC229653847 Manuj Handique 68 340 
64 NLC228705346 Barbie Neog 67.8 339 
65 NLC226274139 Biplab Saikia 67.8 339 
66 NLC228430791 Nilakhi Bhuyan 67.6 338 
67 NLC229736054 Nikumoni Gogoi 67.6 338 
68 NLC225639048 Alok Sona 67.6 338 
69 NLC226495238 Uditya  Borah 67.6 338 
70 NLC222307514 Rohit Hang Rai 67.4 337 
71 NLC228309471 Bhgyashree Buragohain 67.4 337 

 
 

Category: OBC (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC220876953 Sasanka  Boruah 67.2 336 
2 NLC224029513 Naba Jyoti Borah 67.2 336 
3 NLC222316048 Tuhina  Chiring Phukan 67.2 336 
4 NLC220872196 Man Mohan Gogoi 67 335 
5 NLC225931867 Parismita  Gogoi 67 335 
6 NLC221926578 Paban Gogoi 67 335 
7 NLC227804935 Parismita Saikia 67 335 
8 NLC221467250 Surajit Debnath 66.8 334 
9 NLC220623791 Lakhyajyoti Nath 66.6 333 

10 NLC225374829 Pahi Borah 66.6 333 
11 NLC229182460 Chumpee  Borah 66.2 331 
12 NLC225061283 Debasish Dutta 66.2 331 
13 NLC227360285 Piku  Chutia 66 330 
14 NLC228249615 Spriha Sahu 66 330 
15 NLC222901478 Hirak Jyoti Chetia 66 330 
16 NLC223057941 Angshuman Jyoti Gogoi 65.8 329 
17 NLC228179526 Rahul  Adhikari 65.8 329 
18 NLC223185270 Simanta  Borah 65.8 329 
19 NLC224673915 Ankit Pandit 65.8 329 
20 NLC226740385 Suruj Gogoi 65.8 329 
21 NLC224213065 Debashree  Saikia 65.8 329 
22 NLC222347106 Kaustavmoni Saikia 65.8 329 
23 NLC223654179 Uddipta  Hazarika 65.6 328 
24 NLC229538614 Abhijit Sahu 65.6 328 
25 NLC223128670 Gitartha  Saikia 65.6 328 
26 NLC223926154 Rajlakhi Konch 65.6 328 
27 NLC229846703 Bishal Prasad 65.6 328 
28 NLC223846529 Jasharaj Borgohain 65.6 328 



29 NLC223041769 Lakhi Prashad Boruah 65.4 327 
30 NLC224689021 Parishmita Boruah 65.2 326 
31 NLC226524973 Ankit  Rajkhowa 65.2 326 
32 NLC220138425 Gapal Subba 65.2 326 
33 NLC223287590 Dipuranjan Pachani 65 325 
34 NLC225490762 Chinmoyee Gogoi 65 325 
35 NLC227245031 Principriya Nath 64.8 324 
36 NLC228693702 Niku Moni Medhi 64.8 324 
37 NLC224638720 Diyashree Gohain 64.6 323 
38 NLC228219365 Nijara Gogoi 64.6 323 
39 NLC222146308 Bikash Borah 64.4 322 
40 NLC228327549 Raja Hazarika 64.4 322 
41 NLC223708942 Bhaskar  Das 64.2 321 
42 NLC227984623 Ankur Borah 64.2 321 
43 NLC229371268 Tonmoy Boruah 64 320 
44 NLC227510362 Nikita  Boruah 64 320 
45 NLC226950312 Nilanjana Dutta 63.8 319 
46 NLC226523194 Bharati Dutta 63.8 319 
47 NLC228540362 Shyamal Nath 63.8 319 
48 NLC220916475 Dikshita Mudoi 63.6 318 
49 NLC225294681 Tinamoni Mudoi 63.6 318 
50 NLC227523908 Laki Boruah 63.6 318 
51 NLC224708126 Champak Boruah 63.4 317 
52 NLC227468502 Ankur Konwar 63.2 316 
53 NLC221786253 Rimjim Gogoi 63.2 316 
54 NLC225206948 Probin Kheruwar 63.2 316 
55 NLC226270598 Abhijit  Dulal 63.2 316 
56 NLC228017546 Nani Madhab Nath 63 315 
57 NLC227493618 Rinku Lahan 63 315 
58 NLC227625980 Surajit Chutia 63 315 
59 NLC227680549 Jogananda Baruah 62.8 314 
60 NLC229428065 Shilpi Pragya Chetia 62.6 313 
61 NLC220917264 Nabanita  Chutia 62.6 313 
62 NLC227368105 Nitupriya Borah 62.6 313 
63 NLC229427651 Pratyosh Priyam  Konch 62.2 311 
64 NLC228260543 Chinmoi Gogoi 62.2 311 
65 NLC222415378 Priyanki Kashyap 62.2 311 
66 NLC229435076 Jibashree  Saikia 62 310 
67 NLC220532971 Thanu Boruah 62 310 
68 NLC225876021 Mritrunjay Khataniar 62 310 
69 NLC225043826 Mriganka Borah 61.8 309 
70 NLC229546317 Nandansingh  GOUR 61.8 309 
71 NLC220564271 Sushant Boruah 61.6 308 
72 NLC225930618 Umananda  Nath 61.6 308 
73 NLC228624315 Mayasree Chamuah 61.6 308 
74 NLC222689701 Nabajyoti Nath 61.4 307 



75 NLC227029315 Rahul Gorh 61.4 307 
76 NLC227482630 Deepjyoti Saikia 61.4 307 
77 NLC229602157 Herina Konwar 61 305 
78 NLC226719038 Dinamoni Phukan 61 305 
79 NLC221085694 Mriganabh  Borah 60.6 303 
80 NLC220967354 Janardan Dutta 60.6 303 
81 NLC222108697 Arjun Adhikari 60.6 303 
82 NLC228974625 Samiksha Gogoi 60.4 302 
83 NLC226501983 Tulika Saikia Saikia 60.4 302 
84 NLC228570924 Devasish Saikia 60.4 302 
85 NLC220247895 Angshuman Duarah 60 300 
86 NLC227680542 Parchia Changmai 60 300 
87 NLC224825137 Asim  Gogoi 60 300 
88 NLC229034582 Partha Pratim Phukan 60 300 
89 NLC223129847 Ankur Chutia 60 300 

 
 

Category: ST(P) (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC221584927 Pawan  Pegu 73.4 367 
2 NLC227034862 Kardug Moni Pegu 73.4 367 
3 NLC227143052 Jyotish Taid 73.2 366 
4 NLC226034517 Babudhar Taye 73.2 366 
5 NLC229281436 Himanta Doley 73 365 
6 NLC226374851 Tina Pegu 73 365 
7 NLC221264379 Luhit Taye 73 365 
8 NLC222376084 Kiraj Pegu 72.8 364 
9 NLC228540739 Shivangi Sonowal 72.8 364 

10 NLC225348970 Sadeep  Pegu 72.6 363 
11 NLC228125043 Aniban  Patir 72.6 363 
12 NLC229057824 Chidananda Regon 72.6 363 
13 NLC227682395 Torun Doley 72.6 363 
14 NLC224190835 Migang Kumbang 72.4 362 
15 NLC224039762 Elisha Pegu 72.4 362 
16 NLC224310926 Shaktiman Panging 72.4 362 
17 NLC220617293 Parvish  Lagachu 72.2 361 
18 NLC223649207 Mayuri Sonowal 72.2 361 
19 NLC222051798 Runal  Doley 72 360 
20 NLC224910625 Robi Mili 72 360 
21 NLC223279108 Ditimoni Sonowal 71.6 358 
22 NLC226159840 Manashjyoti Neog 71.6 358 
23 NLC226489701 Gargi Sonowal 71.6 358 
24 NLC224371298 Biswa Ranjan Mili 71.4 357 
25 NLC227346251 Santanu  Doley 71.4 357 
26 NLC224753218 Lipika Sonowal 71.2 356 



27 NLC221789245 Trishna Doley 71.2 356 
28 NLC223906157 Ractim Sonowal 71.2 356 
29 NLC222614035 Jimbabu  Narzary 71.2 356 
30 NLC220265987 Sonia Doley 71 355 
31 NLC229651823 Ramayan Panging 71 355 
32 NLC221763549 Rishma Patir 70.8 354 
33 NLC222045831 Jagat Chandra Narah 70.6 353 
34 NLC221706284 Khagen Doley 70.6 353 
35 NLC226429317 Buddhiman Mili 70.4 352 
36 NLC220759632 Monjit Doley 70.4 352 
37 NLC223194657 Agam Pegu 70.2 351 
38 NLC222731850 Munu Pegu 70.2 351 
39 NLC221306275 Biplab Medak 70 350 
40 NLC221742590 Papu  Mili 70 350 
41 NLC221053697 Daisy Panging 69.8 349 
42 NLC228679402 Kushal Pegu 69.8 349 
43 NLC225387291 Pallabi Kutum 69.8 349 
44 NLC223274169 Junmoni  Pegu 69.6 348 
45 NLC227862541 Gayatri Panging 69.6 348 
46 NLC224957018 Dibyajyoti Doley 69.6 348 
47 NLC227065931 Karan Chungkrang 69.2 346 

 
 

Category: ST(P) (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC221958436 Smita  Taye 69 345 
2 NLC220463197 Ankur Jyoti Gam 69 345 
3 NLC221560789 Chayanika  Pawe 69 345 
4 NLC221953467 Priyanku Pratim Pawe 69 345 
5 NLC225493126 Madhab  Doley 69 345 
6 NLC229134780 Pinajani Patir 68.6 343 
7 NLC228290617 Rajkumar Taid 68.6 343 
8 NLC229740138 Monuroma  Doley 68.6 343 
9 NLC229726580 Krishna Kanta Payeng 68.6 343 

10 NLC221698372 Simi Narah 68.2 341 
11 NLC226295834 Kitish Patgiri 68.2 341 
12 NLC220568749 Sunmoni Kaman 68.2 341 
13 NLC225096472 Ashim Mili 68.2 341 
14 NLC226910578 Mrinal Jyoti  Mili 68 340 
15 NLC223514986 Shine  Lagachu 68 340 
16 NLC228039671 Rakesh Doley 67.8 339 
17 NLC220241689 Navadra  Doley 67.6 338 
18 NLC229520764 Dharitri  Pegu 67.4 337 
19 NLC224517236 Bikash  Pegu 67.4 337 
20 NLC222305168 Bitu  Doley 67.2 336 



21 NLC224819703 Analisha Deuri 67.2 336 
22 NLC224136728 Prem Sonowal 67.2 336 
23 NLC220781523 Biswajeet  Pegu 67.2 336 
24 NLC222137685 Rahul Doley 66.8 334 
25 NLC222869154 Upasana Sneha Neog 66.8 334 
26 NLC221987405 Nishita Sonowal 66.8 334 
27 NLC228179530 Dettymoni Doley 66.8 334 
28 NLC224279815 Dima Sonowal 66.6 333 
29 NLC221805237 Borasha Rani  Sonowal 66.4 332 
30 NLC228193064 Nikumoni Pegu 66.2 331 
31 NLC228917652 Silaboti Taid 65.8 329 
32 NLC228169457 Triluson  Sonowal 65.8 329 
33 NLC225749602 Kangkana  Doley 65.8 329 
34 NLC224761325 Sumi Pameh 65.8 329 
35 NLC221482063 Vishal Pegu 65.6 328 
36 NLC221962750 Puspa Pegu 65.4 327 
37 NLC221608924 Nirupom Hajong 65.4 327 
38 NLC226745293 Elbart  Mili 65.2 326 
39 NLC225179643 Bashabananda Kaman 65.2 326 
40 NLC228509321 Srimanto Boro 65 325 
41 NLC223215084 Bishakha Pegu 65 325 
42 NLC225390761 Rasananda Taid 65 325 
43 NLC227908326 Dikshita Sonowal 64.8 324 
44 NLC220914386 Mamoni  Doley 64.6 323 
45 NLC224861723 Dinomoni Pegu 64.6 323 
46 NLC229160845 Himangshu  Doley 64.6 323 
47 NLC227513082 Pranjal Mili 64.6 323 
48 NLC223802697 Ranuj Kumbang 64.4 322 
49 NLC227604528 Rajmoni Pegu 64.4 322 
50 NLC222730691 Happy Moni Pegu 64.4 322 
51 NLC225183702 Jagadish Doley 64.2 321 
52 NLC223907124 Bhaba Kanta Doley 64.2 321 
53 NLC229340768 Chandan Kaman 64 320 
54 NLC220769513 Ankur Doley 64 320 
55 NLC222963780 Migam Doley 64 320 
56 NLC220736845 Karishmita Sonowal 63.8 319 
57 NLC224765128 Uttam  Pegu 63.8 319 
58 NLC220184762 Parishmita Pegu 63.8 319 
59 NLC222635897 Khagen   Basumatary 63.8 319 
60 NLC229523607 Rita  Doley 63.6 318 
61 NLC229750312 Ganguli Khamti Pegu 63.6 318 
62 NLC225974602 Bijit Deori 63.4 317 
63 NLC228602917 Shubungsar  Brahma 63.4 317 
64 NLC224683907 Monichand Doley 63.2 316 
65 NLC228617435 Biswajit  Pegu 63.2 316 
66 NLC228791523 Parishmita Mili 62.8 314 



67 NLC221827093 Devashruti  Saikia 62.8 314 
68 NLC226170953 Numal Pegu 62.8 314 
69 NLC223671549 Binita Konwar 62.8 314 
70 NLC224125083 Bitupon  Pegu 62.8 314 
71 NLC228504392 Kalpana Deuri 62.4 312 
72 NLC220496753 Bidisha  Pegu 62.2 311 
73 NLC220842173 Rosetomjit Hazwary 62.2 311 
74 NLC227061982 Dipali Doley 62.2 311 
75 NLC225073924 Puravi Hajong 62 310 
76 NLC225346819 Sarat Pegu 62 310 
77 NLC227039245 Ananta  Narzary 61.8 309 
78 NLC229316205 Ankur Patir 61.8 309 
79 NLC220923145 Mary Chintey 61.6 308 
80 NLC225429187 Chandraprova Doley 61.2 306 
81 NLC229176025 Priyanka Pegu 61.2 306 
82 NLC220784916 Kuloprasad Narah 61 305 
83 NLC226054219 Kaustav Narah 61 305 
84 NLC225437896 Jintu Regon 61 305 
85 NLC226874952 Preorna Sonowal 61 305 
86 NLC224371562 Seujee Doley 60.8 304 
87 NLC225782016 Bikram  Pegu 60.8 304 
88 NLC221582904 Mohan  Daw 60.6 303 
89 NLC225670841 Himangko Pegu 60.4 302 
90 NLC228250917 Firuj  Mili 60.4 302 
91 NLC226187354 Manab Pratim Pegu 60.2 301 
92 NLC222130984 Manash Jyoti Kutum 60.2 301 
93 NLC228019672 Marami Deuri 60 300 
94 NLC223149260 Rupjyoti Mili 60 300 
95 NLC225041732 Bedanta Deori 60 300 
96 NLC222458901 Barasha  Patir 60 300 

 
 
 

Category: ST(H) (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC221985423 Serbamon  Tisso 55.6 278 

 
 

Category: ST(H) (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
-Nil- 

 
 
 



Category: SC (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC226052371 Saumik Mallik 73.4 367 
2 NLC225479130 Bijita Das 73.2 366 
3 NLC229480635 Priyanka Mech 72.6 363 
4 NLC226538912 Priyanka Rajak 72 360 
5 NLC221629748 Dipiksha Das 71.8 359 
6 NLC222175408 Suchinta Kumar Sen 71.6 358 
7 NLC225791206 Akash  Hazarika 71.2 356 
8 NLC227950428 Jyotishmoy Das 70.8 354 
9 NLC228713605 Pradyumnya Das 70.6 353 

10 NLC227612839 Dip Jyoti Das 70.2 351 
11 NLC221340958 Bhairab Das 69.8 349 
12 NLC222573169 Debashis  Bharali 68 340 
13 NLC227960825 Uday Das 67.8 339 
14 NLC229203875 Karishma Das 67.4 337 
15 NLC221936285 Bitupan Das 67.2 336 
16 NLC223170924 Sourav Jyoti Das 67 335 
17 NLC223452816 Anish Das 66.8 334 
18 NLC227142365 Chiranjib  Deka 66.2 331 
19 NLC228973501 Sibom Roy 64.4 322 
20 NLC226859014 Mondeep Hazarika 64.4 322 
21 NLC221624093 Digbijay Das 64.2 321 
22 NLC220147628 Jyoti Das 64.2 321 
23 NLC227640519 Sidhartha Hazarika 64.2 321 
24 NLC222690831 Udit  Das 64 320 
25 NLC225461720 Debajit Das 62 310 
26 NLC222139687 Rajib Das 62 310 
27 NLC225697320 Puja Hazarika 61.8 309 
28 NLC221805947 Lipika Biswas 61.8 309 
29 NLC227641289 Alka Sarkar 61.2 306 
30 NLC220476825 Dipankar Mallah 61 305 
31 NLC223607812 Bikash Das 60.8 304 
32 NLC227613589 Amor Ch Biswas 59 295 
33 NLC229025347 Bishmita Das 59 295 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Category: SC (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC224156027 Munmun  Das 58.8 294 
2 NLC229284703 Jyotish  Roy 57.8 289 
3 NLC221503894 Dhiraj Sarkar 57.6 288 
4 NLC229356014 Debabrat  Das 57.2 286 
5 NLC220517984 Jagannath  Ray 55.4 277 
6 NLC226758310 Koushik  Saikia 55 275 
7 NLC224023861 Ukil  Mala 53.8 269 
8 NLC223198476 Rahul Das 52.6 263 
9 NLC227034156 Prasanta Das 52.2 261 

10 NLC221975028 Himan Jyoti Das 52.2 261 
11 NLC229538602 Niva  Boidya 51.2 256 
12 NLC221458726 Malay  Bhuyan 51 255 
13 NLC220842576 Sourav Jyoti  Das 49.4 247 

 
 
 
 

Category: Differently Abled (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
1 NLC220564271 Sushant Boruah 61.6 308 

 
Category: Differently Abled (Waiting List) 

 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
-Nil- 

 
 

Category: EC (Merit List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
-Nil- 

 
Category: EC (Waiting List) 

 
SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 

-Nil- 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Category: NCC/NSS (Merit List) 
 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
-Nil- 

 
 

Category: NCC/NSS (Waiting List) 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage Total Marks 
-Nil- 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



NORTH LAKIMPUR COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS B.SC. ADMISSION 
FOR SESSION 2022-23 
Boys’ Hostel Merit list 

 
 
Category: Open Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC221934567 Parikhit Neog 94.6 
2 NLC229182453 Manjit Upadhyaya 93.6 
3 NLC224085631 Gubindra Chandra  Doley 91.6 
4 NLC229485073 Ankur Saikia 91.6 
5 NLC223928175 Dayananda  Mili 91.4 
6 NLC222867593 Amal Krishna Hazarika 91.2 
7 NLC226709521 Mohan Jyoti Sarmah 90.8 
8 NLC221805276 Vivek  Pegu 90.6 
9 NLC220416259 Gobinda Mondal 90.4 

10 NLC221893576 Sanjoy Sarmah 90.2 
11 NLC220918346 Bastav  Duwarah 89.4 
12 NLC229756302 Nayan Nirban Nath 89 
13 NLC226917208 Nitish Kumar Doley 88.4 
14 NLC225690873 Anupam Chutia 87.4 

 
 
 
Category: Open Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC223542768 Probin Dhakal 87.2 
2 NLC227805631 Gautam Boruah 87.2 
3 NLC228310546 Luit Pratim Das 86.8 
4 NLC223280567 Manabjyoti Chutia 86.8 
5 NLC226782341 Sah Nowaj  Ahmed 86.4 
6 NLC221285647 Amar  Kumbang 86.4 
7 NLC220879214 Donipol Ligira 85.6 
8 NLC226871540 Krishna Dev  Saikia 85.4 
9 NLC221590732 Devojyoti  Pegu 85.2 

10 NLC227935806 Chinmoi Saikia 85 
11 NLC225328419 Pankaj  Boruah 84.6 
12 NLC220258169 Ankur Bhuyan 84.4 
13 NLC223176580 Monuranjan Konwar 84 
14 NLC220157943 Nanda Murti Deori 84 
15 NLC223652078 Lutu Patir 83 
16 NLC226349781 Milton Titari Borah 83 
17 NLC227659320 Sankujyoti  Nath 82.8 
18 NLC222764193 Karan Pegu 82.8 



19 NLC222061973 Devokrishna Panging 82.6 
20 NLC229687015 Sameer Changmai 82.4 
21 NLC225263849 Nilim Kumar Borah 82.2 
22 NLC222165403 Akash Rajkhowa 82.2 
23 NLC223018975 Bhairab Bhuyan 82.2 
24 NLC222053894 Nabadeep Boruah Sonowal 82 
25 NLC227510896 Subhan Das 81.8 
26 NLC221397605 Bastav Pegu 81.8 
27 NLC221450876 Sourov Jyoti  Saikia 81.8 
28 NLC227628345 Mridu Pallab Gogoi 81.8 
29 NLC229842750 Prasujya Phukon 81.4 
30 NLC226591274 Bulindra  Pegu 81 
31 NLC225471682 Bastab Boruah 80.8 
32 NLC229150827 Dibya Doley 80.8 
33 NLC228632759 Umananda  Taid 80.4 
34 NLC226314795 Pinangku  Gogoi 80.4 
35 NLC227862904 Monuj Kumar Padi 80.4 
36 NLC222931670 Tinku Phukan 80.2 
37 NLC224326108 Biswas Kumar  Pegu 80.2 
38 NLC228267910 Benimadhab Baruah 80 
39 NLC225821904 Bikash  Saikia 80 
40 NLC228405721 Basanta Kumar Doley 79.8 
41 NLC224609821 Hansharaj Pegu 79.6 
42 NLC220651943 Rahul Khanikar 79.6 
43 NLC226352017 Elclin Taid 79.4 
44 NLC225967380 Ashish Sahu 79.2 
45 NLC223469280 Diganta Saikia 79 
46 NLC225412703 George  Pegu 78.6 
47 NLC224097165 Humen Borgohain 78.6 
48 NLC220732986 Indeswar Pegu 78 
49 NLC224796315 Kalyan Deep Borgohain 78 
50 NLC228932046 Debasish Konwar 78 

 
 
 
Category: OBC Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC223542768 Probin Dhakal 87.2 
2 NLC227805631 Gautam Boruah 87.2 
3 NLC223280567 Manabjyoti Chutia 86.8 

 
 
 
 



Category: OBC Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC220879214 Donipol Ligira 85.6 
2 NLC225328419 Pankaj  Boruah 84.6 
3 NLC223176580 Monuranjan Konwar 84 
4 NLC227659320 Sankujyoti  Nath 82.8 
5 NLC229687015 Sameer Changmai 82.4 
6 NLC225263849 Nilim Kumar Borah 82.2 
7 NLC222165403 Akash Rajkhowa 82.2 
8 NLC221450876 Sourov Jyoti  Saikia 81.8 
9 NLC227628345 Mridu Pallab Gogoi 81.8 

10 NLC226314795 Pinangku  Gogoi 80.4 
11 NLC222931670 Tinku Phukan 80.2 
12 NLC228267910 Benimadhab Baruah 80 
13 NLC225821904 Bikash  Saikia 80 
14 NLC220651943 Rahul Khanikar 79.6 
15 NLC225967380 Ashish Sahu 79.2 
16 NLC223469280 Diganta Saikia 79 
17 NLC224097165 Humen Borgohain 78.6 
18 NLC224796315 Kalyan Deep Borgohain 78 
19 NLC228932046 Debasish Konwar 78 

 
 
 
Category: ST(P) Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC221285647 Amar  Kumbang 86.4 
2 NLC221590732 Devojyoti  Pegu 85.2 

 
 
 
Category: ST(P) Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC220157943 Nanda Murti Deori 84 
2 NLC223652078 Lutu Patir 83 
3 NLC226349781 Milton Titari Borah 83 
4 NLC222764193 Karan Pegu 82.8 
5 NLC222061973 Devokrishna Panging 82.6 
6 NLC222053894 Nabadeep Boruah Sonowal 82 
7 NLC221397605 Bastav Pegu 81.8 
8 NLC226591274 Bulindra  Pegu 81 
9 NLC229150827 Dibya Doley 80.8 

10 NLC228632759 Umananda  Taid 80.4 
11 NLC227862904 Monuj Kumar Padi 80.4 



12 NLC224326108 Biswas Kumar  Pegu 80.2 
13 NLC228405721 Basanta Kumar Doley 79.8 
14 NLC224609821 Hansharaj Pegu 79.6 
15 NLC226352017 Elclin Taid 79.4 
16 NLC225412703 George  Pegu 78.6 
17 NLC220732986 Indeswar Pegu 78 
18 NLC221847659 Bitupon Pegu 77.8 
19 NLC222907638 Debojyoti  Doley 77 
20 NLC228259167 Banamali Thengal 76.4 
21 NLC228412056 Pankaj Patir 75.4 
22 NLC227564319 Kapildev Borah Thengal 74.6 
23 NLC223706985 Bhodai  Pegu 74.4 
24 NLC221936847 Rishab  Doley 74 
25 NLC221584927 Pawan  Pegu 73.4 

 
 
 
Category: ST(H) Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

-Nil- 
  

 
 
Category: ST(H) Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

-Nil- 
  

 
 
 
Category: SC Merit List 

SL Form No Name Percentage 
1 NLC228310546 Luit Pratim Das 86.8 
2 NLC227510896 Subhan Das 81.8 

 
 
 
Category: SC Waiting List 
 

SL Form No Name Percentage 
1 NLC227950428 Jyotishmoy Das 70.8 
2 NLC227612839 Dip Jyoti Das 70.2 
3 NLC221340958 Bhairab Das 69.8 
4 NLC223170924 Sourav Jyoti Das 67 



5 NLC223452816 Anish Das 66.8 
6 NLC227142365 Chiranjib  Deka 66.2 
7 NLC228973501 Sibom Roy 64.4 
8 NLC220147628 Jyoti Das 64.2 
9 NLC227640519 Sidhartha Hazarika 64.2 

10 NLC220476825 Dipankar Mallah 61 
11 NLC224156027 Munmun  Das 58.8 
12 NLC229284703 Jyotish  Roy 57.8 
13 NLC221503894 Dhiraj Sarkar 57.6 
14 NLC220517984 Jagannath  Ray 55.4 
15 NLC227034156 Prasanta Das 52.2 
16 NLC221975028 Himan Jyoti Das 52.2 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



NORTH LAKIMPUR COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS B.SC ADMISSION 
FOR SESSION 2022-23 
Girls Hostel Merit list 

 
Category: Open Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC228572913 Hiranmoyee Dutta 96.8 
2 NLC225628437 Abhipriya Raj  Chutia 95.8 
3 NLC220725148 Daradi  Saikia 86.6 
4 NLC229245036 Smriti Sahu 86.6 
5 NLC227213986 Bornali  Gogoi 86.4 
6 NLC222948306 Saraswati Pradhan 86.4 
7 NLC228659234 Jumi Borgohain 86.2 
8 NLC226718342 Dipsikha Sonowal 86 
9 NLC222067548 Juli Narah 85.6 

10 NLC225913468 Bismita  Borah 85.6 
11 NLC221349275 Bimala Sarmah 85.6 
12 NLC227649512 Mousumi Sarmah 85 
13 NLC223450921 Sushmita Pegu 84.8 
14 NLC222197658 Anushka  Borah 83.8 
15 NLC221260493 Pinakshree Duarah 83.6 
16 NLC225879013 Tulumoni  Doley 83.4 

 
 
 
Category: Open Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC228457692 Tanisha Chetry 83.2 
2 NLC225730619 Munmoni Doley 83 
3 NLC225849701 Supriya Doley 83 
4 NLC224127503 Jyoti Kumari Sharma 83 
5 NLC223059172 Jyoti Basumatary 82.8 
6 NLC224081239 Pulu Pegu 82.6 
7 NLC229617253 Sumi Pegu 82.6 
8 NLC229172368 Vaishnavi  Doley 82.4 
9 NLC223462597 Bonoshree Hazarika 82.4 

10 NLC225416279 Sumi Das 82 
11 NLC223890215 Baisnabi  Borah 81.6 
12 NLC228930614 Karina Doley 81.6 
13 NLC228057236 Mrigakhi Chetia 81.6 
14 NLC226352987 Licha Moni Doley 81.6 
15 NLC223790681 Joya Kutum 81.4 
16 NLC228712935 Baby Patir 81 
17 NLC226253498 Anisha  Boruah 81 



18 NLC226594321 Bhabani  Pegu 80.8 
19 NLC228759261 Punsang  `Pegu 80.8 
20 NLC226879045 Diya Nag 80.8 
21 NLC227180354 Rimli Phukan 80.6 
22 NLC223875264 Sewali Hazarika 80.4 
23 NLC221083657 Niha Sonowal 80.4 
24 NLC225031679 Neha  Gupta 80.4 
25 NLC226841729 Chalu Swargiary 79.8 
26 NLC229837641 Isha Konwar 79.8 
27 NLC223415720 Rushma Sonowal 79.8 
28 NLC224963287 Moyuri Sonowal 79.8 
29 NLC229718265 Rupanjali Marang 79.4 
30 NLC220375894 Chandrika Payeng 79.4 
31 NLC221439578 Himashree Gogoi 78.8 
32 NLC228023145 Mayuri Jimey 78.4 
33 NLC221867205 Diksha Hazarika 78.4 
34 NLC227613480 Ruksana  Afruj 78 
35 NLC226175843 Banashree  Saikia 77.6 
36 NLC224625791 Chajana  Doley 77 
37 NLC228250173 Jimi Boruah 76.6 
38 NLC225708623 Alishma Patir 76.2 
39 NLC221392068 Karabi  Phukan 76 
40 NLC220934751 Kangkana Hazarika 75.6 
41 NLC226948320 Jigyashee Dutta 75.6 
42 NLC228529760 Jemi Hazarika 75.4 
43 NLC222758610 Rishma Pegu 75.4 
44 NLC224293168 Maini  Doley 75.4 
45 NLC223645029 Happy Tamuli 75.2 
46 NLC222560197 Sarah  Chintey 75.2 
47 NLC229407825 Bhagyarani Gogoi 75.2 
48 NLC226071854 Nimikha Noni Hazarika 75 
49 NLC225836471 Dristirani Borah 75 
50 NLC227496102 Kabita Taye 75 
51 NLC225764129 Bhumika  Doley 75 

 
 
 
Category: OBC Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC228457692 Tanisha Chetry 83.2 
2 NLC224127503 Jyoti Kumari Sharma 83 
3 NLC225416279 Sumi Das 82 
4 NLC228057236 Mrigakhi Chetia 81.6 

 



Category: OBC Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC226253498 Anisha  Boruah 81 
2 NLC226879045 Diya Nag 80.8 
3 NLC227180354 Rimli Phukan 80.6 
4 NLC225031679 Neha  Gupta 80.4 
5 NLC229837641 Isha Konwar 79.8 
6 NLC221439578 Himashree Gogoi 78.8 
7 NLC226175843 Banashree  Saikia 77.6 
8 NLC221392068 Karabi  Phukan 76 
9 NLC223645029 Happy Tamuli 75.2 

10 NLC229407825 Bhagyarani Gogoi 75.2 
11 NLC226071854 Nimikha Noni Hazarika 75 
12 NLC225836471 Dristirani Borah 75 
13 NLC227312968 Deepshikha  Boruah 74.2 
14 NLC226497530 Pooja Adhikari 72.6 
15 NLC220153297 Kangkana Saikia 72.6 
16 NLC224307891 Tribeni  Saikia 71.4 
17 NLC225089621 Pratiksha Konch 71.4 
18 NLC226290475 Sikhamoni Dutta 71 
19 NLC220986437 Parchi Buragohain 70.4 
20 NLC227521963 Luna Gogoi 70.4 
21 NLC222437850 Tina Handique 69.8 
22 NLC224950328 Nayanjyoti Gogoi 69.6 
23 NLC228705346 Barbie Neog 67.8 
24 NLC229736054 Nikumoni Gogoi 67.6 
25 NLC228309471 Bhgyashree Buragohain 67.4 

 
 
 
Category: ST(P) Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC225730619 Munmoni Doley 83 
2 NLC225849701 Supriya Doley 83 

 
 
 
Category: ST(P) Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC223059172 Jyoti Basumatary 82.8 
2 NLC224081239 Pulu Pegu 82.6 
3 NLC229617253 Sumi Pegu 82.6 
4 NLC229172368 Vaishnavi  Doley 82.4 
5 NLC228930614 Karina Doley 81.6 



6 NLC226352987 Licha MONI Doley 81.6 
7 NLC223790681 Joya Kutum 81.4 
8 NLC228712935 Baby Patir 81 
9 NLC226594321 Bhabani  Pegu 80.8 

10 NLC228759261 Punsang  `Pegu 80.8 
11 NLC221083657 Niha Sonowal 80.4 
12 NLC226841729 Chalu Swargiary 79.8 
13 NLC223415720 Rushma Sonowal 79.8 
14 NLC224963287 Moyuri Sonowal 79.8 
15 NLC229718265 Rupanjali Marang 79.4 
16 NLC220375894 Chandrika Payeng 79.4 
17 NLC228023145 Mayuri Jimey 78.4 
18 NLC224625791 Chajana  Doley 77 
19 NLC225708623 Alishma Patir 76.2 
20 NLC222758610 Rishma Pegu 75.4 
21 NLC224293168 Maini  Doley 75.4 
22 NLC222560197 Sarah  Chintey 75.2 
23 NLC227496102 Kabita Taye 75 
24 NLC225764129 Bhumika  Doley 75 
25 NLC225897624 Purnima Thengal 74.6 
26 NLC224732891 Bismita Pegu 74.6 

 
 
 
 
Category: ST(H) Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

-Nil- 
  

 
Category: ST(H) Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

-Nil- 
  

 
 
 
Category: SC Merit List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC223462597 Bonoshree Hazarika 82.4 
2 NLC223890215 Baisnabi  Borah 81.6 

 
 
 



Category: SC Waiting List 
SL Form No Name Percentage 

1 NLC229480635 Priyanka Mech 72.6 
2 NLC226538912 Priyanka Rajak 72 
3 NLC221629748 Dipiksha Das 71.8 
4 NLC229203875 Karishma Das 67.4 
5 NLC225697320 Puja Hazarika 61.8 
6 NLC221805947 Lipika Biswas 61.8 
7 NLC229025347 Bishmita Das 59 
8 NLC229538602 Niva  Boidya 51.2 

 
 
 
 


